
Tammy SamuelS
Sales Rep.

416-803-2494 1-800-834-5516
Visit TammySellsRockwood.com to view virtual tour

Gorgeous 3 bdrm with finished walk out basement
backing onto protected forested ridge. Exceptional
views of Eramosa countryside. Designer decor.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour

Backs onto parkland and walking trails! All brick
3+1 bdrm with sep. l/r, d/r and family room. Finished
basement with side entrance. Huge detached
garage for all the toys and man cave.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour

Deceivingly larger then it looks! 2700 sq ft of
finished space includes trendy 3rd floor loft! No
expense spared with finishes. Hardwood, granite,
california shutters, upgraded lighting, professional
landscaping.

Visit TammySellsRockwood.com
to view virtual tour

DOWNSIZe yOuR mORTGaGe, NOT yOuR lIFeSTyle!

$449,000 $474,000 $459,000

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 1-3PM
217 RiDgE TOP CRES ROCkwOOD

OPEN HOUSE SUNDAY 3-5PM
140 PARkviEw LANE ROCkwOOD

OPEN HOUSE SATURDAY 3-5PM
124 RiDgE TOP CRESCENT ROCkwOOD

Bill McKeown** Janet McKeown*
Norm Paget* Rychard McKeown*
Don Campbell* Sarah Appleby*

* Salesperson **Broker

email: info@mcqwinteam.com

VIEW THESE LISTINGS AT WWW.MCQWIN.COM

Check out our information videos at www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437
Fax: 905.873.4863

Your “MC Q WIN” Team

RETAIL/commERcIAL/RESIDENTIAL

commERcIAL / INvESTmENT 10 GuELph STREET, GEoRGETowN. $350,000. 66’ x 132’ LoT - cALL BILL

19A TRAfALGAR RD.N., hILLSBuRGh
$739,900

MLS# X2790699 & X2790712

167 coNfEDERATIoN ST., GLEN wILLIAmS
$1,099,900

MLS# W2808481

16 - 18 JohN ST., GEoRGETowN
$490,000

MLS# W2773440

Time to get your house ready for
the spring market

Call the “MC Q WIN” Team today
for a FREE market evaluation!

5597 TRAfALGAR RD.N., ERIN
$549,900

MLS# X2764860

11 hENRY ST., GEoRGETowN
$379,900

MLS# W2819578

opEN houSE SuN. 2-4 pm

11311 hwY #25, AcToN
$409,000

MLS# W2788486

opEN houSE SuN. 2-4 pm

9459 fIvE SIDERoAD, ERIN
$875,000

MLS# X2821867

opEN houSE SuN. 2-4 pm

SOL
D

MLS# W2821932

3593 BLuESTREAm cRES, mISSISSAuGA
$749,900

SOL
D
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Serving the Georgetown, Acton
and Surrounding Communities

Jim Ritchie
Sales Representative

905-456-1000

Victorian home that is completely updated with
hardwood floors three bedrooms, dry basement
and a lovely veranda to enjoy if we ever get

warm weather. All you have to do is move in and
enjoy. Drop in for a look this weekend and you
will be amazed at the condition of this home.

$404,900.00

109 king st. geoRgetown

open house
sAt. & sun.
1:30-4 pM

Ilda Luceri
Sales Representative

Off. 905-793-5000 Dir. 416-729-5116
ildaluceri@royallepage.ca

Looking To Downsize? First Time Buyers? Move In
Ready Bungalow Townhome With Garage! This Lovely
Home Features Upgraded Kit Cabinets, S.S .Appl,
Under Cabinet Lights, Bk-Splash, Center Island W/
Cupboards, Drawers And Electrical Outlet, Above

Range Microwave, Upgraded Light Fixtures, Upgraded
Plumbing Fixtures, Hrdwd, Pot Lights, Berber, & 90%

Finished Bsmt.A must see!! $364,900

21 John Goy Sr. TraIL, acTon

open houSe
SaT. & Sun.

2-4 pM

Angela Braund
Sales Representative

905-877-8262
angela.l.braund@gmail.com

If you are looking for country living with
easy access to city amenities, and located
minutes from 401, then look no further...
this 2 acre country property is for you!
Stop by this weekend and see everything

this home has to offer.

13877 DuBlin line, Acton

open House
sunDAy
2-4 pM

$638,500


